Vendor

CohnReznick

Working Excellence "WEX"
Kroll

Inspira

Compunnel
TrustedSec

Anuuk

ShoreBreak

Strobes

Linea

Global Solutions Group
Protiviti

Enterprise Risk Management "ERM"
RSI

Symosis

Qlogic

CyBourn

Synkriom

LanceSoft

SoftSages

Tcrest

Exhibit B: Page 1

Avg Core Cost Per Year

$666,606.00
$643,000.00
$336,000.00
$290,000.00
$267,734.00
$194,400.00
$174,320.00
$163,502.80
$161,100.00
$137,830.00
$136,867.00
$128,300.00
$126,000.00
$119,654.00
$96,000.00
$92,909.00
$90,450.00
$79,623.00
$68,304.00
$37,733.00
$30,334.00

Est. Cost Per Hour

$402.00
$197.00
$400.00
$154.00
$205.00
$363.00
$121.00
$150.00
$100.00
$219.00
$133.00
$225.00
$200.00
$265.00
$165.00
$204.00
$150.00
$54.00
$76.00
$135.00
$130.00

RFP Requirment Verification
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements
Meets RFP requirements

Did not meet RFP requirements
Did not meet RFP requirements
Did not meet RFP requirements
Did not meet RFP requirements
Did not meet RFP requirements
Did not meet RFP requirements
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