Exhibit B: Page 1

Vendor	Avg Core Cost Per Year	Est. Cost Per Hour	RFP Requirment Verification
CohnReznick	\$666,606.00	\$402.00	Meets RFP requirements
Working Excellence "WEX"	\$643,000.00	\$197.00	Meets RFP requirements
Kroll	\$336,000.00	\$400.00	Meets RFP requirements
Inspira	\$290,000.00	\$154.00	Meets RFP requirements
Compunnel	\$267,734.00	\$205.00	Meets RFP requirements
TrustedSec	\$194,400.00	\$363.00	Meets RFP requirements
Anuuk	\$174,320.00	\$121.00	Meets RFP requirements
ShoreBreak	\$163,502.80	\$150.00	Meets RFP requirements
Strobes	\$161,100.00	\$100.00	Meets RFP requirements
Linea	\$137,830.00	\$219.00	Meets RFP requirements
Global Solutions Group	\$136,867.00	\$133.00	Meets RFP requirements
Protiviti	\$128,300.00	\$225.00	Meets RFP requirements
Enterprise Risk Management "ERM"	\$126,000.00	\$200.00	Meets RFP requirements
RSI	\$119,654.00	\$265.00	Meets RFP requirements
Symosis	\$96,000.00	\$165.00	Meets RFP requirements
Qlogic	\$92,909.00	\$204.00	Did not meet RFP requirements
CyBourn	\$90,450.00	\$150.00	Did not meet RFP requirements
Synkriom	\$79,623.00	\$54.00	Did not meet RFP requirements
LanceSoft	\$68,304.00	\$76.00	Did not meet RFP requirements
SoftSages	\$37,733.00	\$135.00	Did not meet RFP requirements
Tcrest	\$30,334.00	\$130.00	Did not meet RFP requirements